AVOLTA AG

AVOLTA AG

ISIN: CH0023405456

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price

34.66 CHF

Difference (2] 2.85% (0.96)
General attributes
ISIN CH0023405456
Symbol AVOL
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,656 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.64 CHF (5,112)
34.66 CHF (9,170)
35.12 CHF

35.42 CHF

34.42 CHF

33.70 CHF
34.813954 CHF
294,774
10,262,248.34
1,975

181

14

WKN: 2340545
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0023405456&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0023405456&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7272612db56496047beca833c52acf34e20ab5bc6110a1651048706cd8d4395&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da07c9b2cd3ff2a7c&time=1729419783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75a8939832940c58e6eafabd5f2c4a392ab74bf467b4b963b261b738a701d0d5&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f5f36739e3e1100d&time=1729419783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6ea4d1e54a6fb4ca893ed651ffbe22810f4e6fd08688537ad38bc860f9a570&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc7be652dc38b4702&time=1729419783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a69c16ae26ca0c623170bdb1e22a1b127db4922f6649956fb202e991b807cd1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=295ffea21bf1de9eb&time=1729419783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ee2d8879fbce151d70bcbf7ba97ffdeeef6c4f1d19659a09f9f75e3cfdb6501&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a783492ece264dc6&time=1729419783&tool=RSC

AVOLTA AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
34.66 CHF

Difference

o

2.85% (0.96)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0023405456
AVOL

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Commerce

Stock

5,556 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.64 CHF (5,112)
Ask (Ask size) 34.66 CHF (9,170)
Open 35.12 CHF
High 35.42 CHF
Low 34.42 CHF
Close (prev. day) 33.70 CHF
VWAP 34.813954 CHF
Volume (pcs) 294,774
Trading volume 10,262,248.34
Number of trades 1,975
Last size 181
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.81% +7.61% -31.23%
Perf (abs.) +0.28 +2.45 -15.74
Beta 1.05 1.15 1.37
Volatility 25.47 26.65 35.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Frankfurt 2019/ 08:20
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:08

10/11

Price

34.66 CHF

34.97 CHF

67.1453 EUR

37.35 USD

39.
30.
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29.
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(mio.)
10.26 1,975
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0023405456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13515260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13877339

AVOLTA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

) Avolta

Contact Details
AVOLTA AG

Brunngésslein 12 - 4010 Basel
Telefon: +41-61-266-44-44
Fax: +41-61-261-77-71

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Xavier
Rossinyol

Camillo
Rossotto

Enrique
Urioste

Freda
Cheung

Katrin Volery
Luis Marin

Pascal C.
Duclos

Steve
Johnson

Vijay Talwar

Yves Gerster

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eugenia Ulasewicz
Heek Yung Min
Katia Walsh
Xavier Bouton
Alessandro
Benetton

Enrico Laghi
Joaquin Moya-

Angeler Cabrera
Luis Maroto

Camino
Mary Guilfoile
Ranjan Sen

Sami Kahale

Juan Carlos Torres
Carretero

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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